
Model No.DPT353 CORDLESS PIN NAILER



Model No.DPT353 CORDLESS PIN NAILER



Model No.DPT353 CORDLESS PIN NAILER

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

001 266901-4 TAPPING SCREW 4X14 1

003 183F93-9 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    C30 931102-0 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M4 1

    D10 INC. 95

004 643860-3 TERMINAL BCL182 1

007 915101-0 BINDING HEAD SCREW
M4X6

4

008 457384-1 FRONT COVER 1 *

008-1 459308-3 FRONT COVER S 1

010 345704-0 UPPER PLATE 1 *

010-1 347528-0 UPPER PLATE S 1

011 347140-6 RAIL 1

013 326903-3 GUIDE BOLT 1

014 347143-0 BOTTOM PLATE 1 *

014-1 347671-5 BOTTOM PLATE S 1

015 457389-1 SPRING HOLDER 1

016 347148-0 SPRING BASE 1

017 232364-6 COMPRESSION SPRING 17 1

018 347141-4 HAMMER 1

019 424952-5 CUSHION 1

020 253804-1 SAIBA PLATA 6 1

022 319537-9 HOLDER 1 *

022-1 319981-0 HOLDER O 1

023 931302-2 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M6 1 *

023-1 252273-3 HEX. NUT M6 < 1

024 345702-4 DRIVER 1

025 268157-5 PIN 4 1 *

025-1 256882-0 FLAT FILLISTER HD. PIN 4 < 1

026 144291-4 DRIVER GUIDE COVER
COMPLETE

1 *

026-1 140H39-0 DRIVER GUIDE COVER
COMPLETE

S 1 *

026-2 144291-4 DRIVER GUIDE COVER
COMPLETE

S 1

027 922102-1 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT
M4X6

4

029 922112-8 SURUB INBUS M4 3

030 144330-0 DRIVER GUIDE COMPLETE 1

031 135856-3 MAGAZINE ASSY 1 *

    D10 INC. 32-38,40,42-44,47-
55,57,

*

    D20 INC. 100 *

031-1 135897-9 MAGAZINE ASSY < 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 20/1/2022



Model No.DPT353 CORDLESS PIN NAILER

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

069 632J89-6 CONTROLLER UNIT 1

    C10 688164-6 INEL FILTRU MT081 1

070 456799-9 TRIGGER LOCK 1

071 632J09-0 SWITCH UNIT 1 *

071-1 632M82-8 SWITCH UNIT < 1

072 632G60-2 SWITCH UNIT 1

073 632K06-2 SWITCH UNIT 1

078 232370-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 5 1

079 457386-7 TRIGGER 1

080 347142-2 GEAR PLATE 1

092 143778-3 INDICATOR PANEL
COMPLETE

1

093 266130-9 SURUB PT 3X16 1

094 457385-9 HOUSING R COVER 1

095 183F93-9 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 2

    C20 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7
MT081

2

    C30 931102-0 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M4 1

    D10 INC. 3

096 852X49-8 DPT353 NAME PLATE 1

097 911173-3 SURUB M4X45 1

098 266130-9 SURUB PT 3X16 8

099 266130-9 SURUB PT 3X16 1 *

100 233459-8 ARC COMPRESIE 3
HR1830/F/BHR162

1

101 232365-4 COMPRESSION SPRING 7 1

102 961017-7 INEL BLOCARE E-3 1

103 347136-7 CONTACT ARM 1

104 326905-9 ADJUSTER SHAFT 1

105 216031-1 STEEL BALL 2.3 1

106 234254-9 COMPRESSION SPRING 2 1

107 457378-6 ADJUSTER 1

108 310778-0 ARM 1

109 961017-7 INEL BLOCARE E-3 1

110 922107-1 SURUB INBUS M4 2

111 144329-5 CENTER PLATE
COMPLETE

1

112 310777-2 CONTACT TOP COVER 1 *

112-1 310922-9 CONTACT TOP COVER S 1 *

112-2 310777-2 CONTACT TOP COVER S 1

113 310780-3 COUNTER WEIGHT A 2 *

113-1 310924-5 COUNTER WEIGHT A < 2 *

113-2 313421-0 COUNTER WEIGHT A < 2

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 20/1/2022


